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G. R. KARE COLLEGE OF LAW, MIRAMAR - GOA.

36 1«9 99150099 F DALVI YAMINI JIVBA

37 1450 200600026 F DOS REIS FALCAO ALEESHA FATIMA MARIA

---- ----_._--------
38 1451 200800029 FERNANDES MURIEL AVlTA

---- ----.---.----
39 1454 96131967 M GOVEKAR KETAN SHANTIKAR
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47 1459 200600039 M NAIK PRASIDDH PRAKASH
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---- - -- -----::c=-==
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---- --------
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GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleiqao Plateau - Goa

RESULT OF LL.M (PART-I) SEM -11 EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE, 2015

Legal Theory - 11 Constitutional Law - 11 Law and Social Change
Total

Sr. No. Seat No. P.R No. Sex Name of candidate 1nl. Theory Total tnt, Theory Total lnt. Theory Total Grace Remark
25 75 100 25 75 100 25 75 100 300

I-.~-- .-- - ___¥ ....•• - -"-- ---- - 50 Gr. P/F 50 Gr. - P/F 50 Gr.: •..P/F 150
T

V. M. SALGAOCAR COLLEGE OF LAW, MIRAMAR - GOA.
r"

- -
1 01-14 200900060 F BAKRE DIPTI ALIAS BHAGYASHRI UTKARSH 21 41 62 P 20 30 50 P 21 33 54 P 166 PASSES

2 02-14 M BHARDWAJ PRANAV 20 31 51 P 21 30 51 P 21 26 47 $03 P 149 $03 PASSES
- - -

3 04-14 201100701 F CARDOZO FIONA AUDREY 21 41 62 P 21 41 62 P 21 37 58 P 182 PASSES
- - -

4 06-14 200900295 M COSTA ASHWIN CAR LOS 22 37 59 P 21 33 54 P 21 35 56 P 169 PASSES,

5 07-14 200806959 F D'CUNHA VALlTA JUDICA 21 41 62 P 20 35 55 P 20 36 56 P 173 PASSES
- - -.•..

6 09-14 200600402 F DIAS JERUSHA LUCINDA 18 39 57 P 19 34 53 P 19 6 25 F 135 FAILS
- -

7 10-14 200900282 F DIAS THEOLA TRECEE 22 38 60 P 21 42 63 P 21 35 56 P 179 PASSES
- -

8 11-14 200701398 F FERNANDES KAREN 21 31 52 P 20 28 48 $02 P 21 29 50 P 150 $02 PASSES
- --

9 12-14 200801751 M HARMALKAR ROHIT GURUDAS 18 Abs. 18 F 18 #10 FAILS
- _.

10 13-14 200804443 F KAMAT ADITI SITARAM 19 36 55 P 19 29 48 $02 P 16 37 53 P 156 $02 PASSES-- -
11 14-':4 200900223 F KAMATSUPHALSARVOTTAM 19 37 56 P 19 36 55 P 20 35 55 P 166 PASSES,

-
12 15-14 200603522 F KAMBLE SAMPATI UDAY 19 29 48 $02 P 19 31 50 P 20 30 50 P 148 $02 PASSES.

13 17-14 200900218 M LOPES LOBO LLOYD LOUIS 19 35 54 P 21 35 56 P 20 28 48 $02 P 158 $02 PASSES·
- - - - -
14 18-14 200802986 M MALKARNI VI RAJ VIDHYADHAR 22 35 57 P 20 33 53 P 21 33 54 P 164 PASSES,

.-
15 19-14 200900290 F MAMLEDAR AKSHATA ALIAS VEENA LAVU 19 34 53 P 20 29 49 $01 P 21 31 52 P 154 $01 PASSES

- - -. --
16 21-14 200705498 F MAULlNGKAR SUMITA SANTOSH 17 31 48 $02 P 18 26 44 F 19 27 46 F 138 $02 FAILS

- ?17 22-14 200500384 F MEDHEKAR AALlSHA NIVRUTHI 21 42 63 P 21 42 63 P 21 39 60 P 186 PASSES,-- _. -
18 23-14 200900075 F MHALSHEKAR SIDDHI HARISCHANDRA 20 40 60 P 20 44 64 P 21 36 57 P 181 PASSES

19 24-14 200801432 M MONTEIRO SAVIO 19 35 54 P 16 27 43 F 19 30 49 $01 P 146 $01 FAILS
- .-

20 26-14 200601564 F NAIK GAUTAMY UDAl 20 27 47 $03 P 15 36 51 P 20 35 55 P 153 $03 PASSES

21 27-14 200404161 F
NAIK MULE SANTOSHI ALIAS RAMESHWARI

21 40 61 P 21 35 56 P 21 32 53 P 170 PASSES
RAMCHANDRA

22 28-14 200900211 F NAIK PRIYANKA BABURAO 20 Abs. 20 F 20 30 50 P 20 33 53 P 123 FAILS

23 29-14 200802680 M NORONHA GIDEON QUERINO 22 40 62 P 22 31 53 P 22 28 50 P 165 PASSES- - .-
24 31-14 200900087 F PHADTE RUHI CHANDRAKANT 20 37 57 P 21 35 56 P 21 33 54 P 167 PASSES

-
25 32-14 200403409 F PIMENTA NINOTSKA LOURDES 22 46 68 P 22 49 71 P 21 46 67 P 206 PASSES

-
Abs. : Absent $ : Grace Marks # : Sports Grace Marks

NOTE: Any discrepancy in the result should be communicated to the Examination Section with in a week

from the date of declaration.
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GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau - Goa

RESULT OF LL.M (PART-I) SEM -11 EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE, 2015

Legal Theory - 11 Constitutional Law - 11 Law and Social Change
Total

Sr. No. Seat No. P.R No. Sex Name of candidate Int. Theory Total Int. Theory Total Int. Theory Total Grace Remark
25 75 100 25 75 100 25 75 100 300

50 Gr. PIF 50 Gr. P/F 50 Gr. P/F 150
t- -

V. M. SALGAOCAR COLLEGE OF LAW, MIRAMAR - GOA.

26 33-14 200800112 M PRABHUDESAI AMOGH V. 21 31 52 P 21 34 55 P 22 34 56 P 163 PASSES

27 34-14 200103636 F RODRIGUES SAMIH SEIRINA 20 27 47 $03 P 15 29 44 F 20 26 46 F 137 $03 FAILS

28 35-14 200605621 F SAPTOJI TEJA SURESH 18 35 53 P 15 29 44 F 20 29 49 $01 P 146 $01 FAILS

29 36-14 200900273 M SAWANT KEWAL TANAJI 20 34 54 P 19 37 56 P 20 33 53 P 163 PASSES

30 38-14 200900255 M SEVERES ARVIND VLADAMIR 22 40 62 P 22 Abs. 22 F 22 38 60 P 144 FAILS

31 39-14 200900215 F SHAIKH HANIFA BI MOHIDIN 21 27 48 $02 P 21 32 53 P 20 34 54 P 155 $02 PASSES

32 40-14 201000098 M SHETYE ULHAS RAMCHANDRA 20 29 49 $01 P 19 22 41 F 20 34 54 P 144 $01 FAILS

33 41-14 200803954 F SHETYE VAISHALI VINAYAK .20 38 58 P 18 31 49 $01 P 20 36 56 P 163 $01 PASSES

34 42-14 200900243 F SHRADHA SUBHASH BHOBE 21 40 61 P 20 41 61 P 21 41 62 P 184 PASSES

35 43-14 200900225 F SILVEIRA VIOLA LEENA 21 31 52 P 21 38 59 P 21 30 51 P 162 PASSES

36 44-14 200900228 F SOUZA CAROLINA PIEDADE 21 38 59 P 21 38 59 P 20 41 61 P 179 PASSES

37 45-14 200805993 F VELGUENKAR NIKEETA YESHWANT 18 36 54 P 15 28 43 F 20 32 52 P 149 FAILS

Repeaters

38 1439 200602464 F SHETYE SNEHA DATTARAM 20 47 $03 P Abs. Abs. Abs. A 19 31 50 P 97 $03 FAILS

39 1411 200600343 M GAONKAR ASHWIN ANANT 20 48 $02 P 20 28 48 $02 P 16 29 45 F 141 $04 FAILS

40 1429 200600476 F PHADTE TRUPTI SRINIVAS 19 53 P 20 31 51 P 21 34 55 P 159 PASSES

0 : Appearfor the Paper Abs. . Absent S : Grace Marks

NOTE: Any discrepancy in the result should be communicated to the Examination Section with in a week
from the date of declaration.

Readby: ~

Ched<edb~". du~{s-
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Qedaredon: 3ICi I2- 0 \ r-

~~ --Leo Macedo Prof. V.P. Kamat

Asst!. Registrar (Exam-PG) Controller of Examinations Registrar



GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau - Goa

RESULT OF LL.M (PAI3T-I) SEM -11 EXAM~NATION HELD IN JUNE, 2015
Legal Theory - 11 Constitutional Law - 11 Law and Social Change

Total

Sr. No. Seat No. P.R No. Sex Name of candidate lnt. Theory Total lnt. Theory Total lnt. Theory Total Grace Remark
25 75 100 25 75 100 25 75 100 300

~-- - .; 50 Gr.:...., f'/F 50 Gr. P/F 50 Gr. P/F 150- - ~ - +

G. R. KARE COLLEGE OF LAW, MARGAO - GOA.

1 46-14 200803227 F AUDI ISHA MADANMOHAN 21 51 72 P 22 38 60 P 21 38 59 P 191 PASSES

2 48-14 200800026 M COELHO ANTONIO MARIO 16 37 53 P 13 32 45 F 20 ,,- 32 52 P 150 FAILS

3 49-14 201408952 M COLACO ClINT ClIMACO 20 47 67 P 20 32 52 P 21 36 57 P 176 PASSES

4 50-14 96131940 F DEMONTE FURTADO SHIRLEY SADIRA 18 39 57 P 20 44 64 P 18 38 56 P 177 PASSES

5 51-14 200900064 M DESSAI SAPNIL 'KISSAN 13 Abs. 13 F 15 29 44 F 18 Abs. 18 , F 75 FAILS

6 52-14 200900067 F FAL DESAI DEEPSY DINANATH 20 44 64 P 21 41 62 P 21 37 58 P 184 PASSES

7 53-14 201105098 M FERNANDES BRUCE 20 42 62 P 20 37 57 P 23 37 60 P 179 PASSES

8 54-14 200900069 F GAONKAR SANGIT A ULHAS 17 38 55 P 19 37 56 P 21 35 56 P 167 PASSES

9 55-14 200800032 F KHARAT BHARATI BABLO 18 38 56 P 18 38 56 P 21 31 52 P 164 PASSES

10 56-14 200602996 F K1RTANY SHARWARI VAMAN 19 45 64 P 20 41 61 P 22 34 56 P 181 PASSES

11 57-14 200900073 M LOTlIKAR MANDAR SUSHAM 20 39 59 P 19 35 54 P 20 29 49 $01 P 162 $01 PASSES

12 59-14 201408854 F MENEZES LYCHELLE OllVIA 19 43 62 P 20 42 62 P 20 42 62 P 186 PASSES

13 60-14 200800036 F NAGVENKAR CH ETNA JAIPRAKASH 16 38 54 P 16 24 40 F 18 29 47 $03 P 141 $03 FAILS-
14 61-14 200900079 F NAIK SHRUTI SUBHASH 22 45 67 P 22 43 65 P 21 39 60 P 192 PASSES

15 63-14 200703821 M PRABHU CHIMULKAR ANIRUDHA ANIL 16 31 47 $03 P 15 34 49 $01 P 18 28 46 F 142 $04 FAILS
--

16 64-14 200700583 F SHIRODKAR ASHWINI ANIL 20 38 58 P 21 36 57 P 21 29 50 P 165 PASSES
-

17 65-14 200900102 F YAlIEGAR NASEEMA NAZIR 17 44 61 P 16 27 43 F 20 32 52 P 156 FAILS

Repeaters

18 1453 200800013 M GAUNS DESSAI DATIARAJ KRISHNA 18 48 $02 P 16 47 F 17 47 $03 P 142 $05 FAILS

19 1455 97150059 F KAMAT MAlINI RAMCHANDRA 15 56 P 15 45 F 15 50 P 151 FAILS

20 1460 200700563 M NAIK SAEESHVAMAN 19 56 P 18 51 P 17 58 P 165 PASSES
- -

21 1466 201308823 M ROTE KAUSTUBH NEMINATH 17 51 P 15 52 P 16 47 $03 P 150 $03 PASSES

o:Appear for the Paper A: Absent $ : Grace Ma",s

NOTE: Any discrepancy in the result should be communicated to the Examination Section with in a week

from the date of declaration.

Readby: ~

czJ/~S-Checkedbyt
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l\,~~ Leo Macedo Prof. V.P. Kamat

Asstt. Registrar (Exam-PG) Controller of Examinations Registrar



GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau - Goa

RESULT OF LL.M (PART-I) SEM -I EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE, 2015
Legal Theory - I Constitutional Law - I Research Methodology

Total
Sr.

Seat No. P.R No. Sex Name of candidate lnt. Theory Total lnt, Theory Total lnt. Theory Total Grace Remark
No. 25 75 100 25 75 100 25 75 100 300

50 Gr. P/F 50 Gr. P/F 50 Gr. P/F 150

V. M. SALGAOCAR COLLEGE OF LAW, MIRAMAR - GOA.

05-14 200900387 M CARVALHO CANNIGIA ALLAN 19 38 57 P 20 33 53 P 20 39 59 P 169 PASSES

2 11-14 200701398 F FERNANDES KAREN 20 30 50 P 21 41 F 21 31 52 P 143 FAILS

3 12-14 200801751 M HARMALKAR ROHIT GURUDAS 19 60 P 17 44 #06 P 20 33 53 P 157 #16 PASSES

4 19-14 200900290 F MAMLEDAR AKSHATA ALIAS VEENA LAVU 19 36 55 P 18 26 44 F 19 43 62 P 161 FAILS

5 26-14 200601564 F NAIK GAUTAMY UDAl 19 64 P 18 30 48 $02 P 20 32 52 P 164 $02 PASSES

6 34-14 200103636 F SAMIH SEIRINA RODRIGUES 16 35 51 P 17 27 44 F 18 38 56 P 151 FAILS

7 35-14 200605621 F SAPTOJI TEJA SURESH 17 36 53 P 18 22 40 F 19 40 59 P 152 FAILS

8 39-14 200900215 F SHAIKH HANIFA 81 MOH lOIN 20 41 61 P 20 32 52 P 21 36 57 P 170 PASSES

9 40-14 201000098 M SHETYE ULHAS RAMCHANDRA 20 34 54 P 21 27 48 $02 P 21 35 56 P 158 $02 PASSES

0 : Appeared for the paper A: Absent S : Grace Marks

# : Sports Grace Marks NOTE: Any discrepancy in the result should be communicated to the Examination Section with in a week
from the date of declaration.

Read by: ~

CheCked~
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~~ Leo Macedo P of. V.P. Kamat

Asst!. Registrar (Exam-PG) Controller of Examinations Registrar



GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau - Goa

RESULT OF '=.L.M (PART-I) SE_M_-I EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE, 2015

Legal Theory - I Constitutional Law - I Research Methodology
TotalSr.

Seat No. P.R No. Sex Name of candidate lnt. Theory Total lnt. Theory Total 1nl. Theory Total Grace . Remark
No.

25 75 100 25 75 100 25 75 100 300
50 Gr. P/F 50 Gr. P/F 50 Gr. P/F 150

G. R. KARE COLLEGE OF LAW, MARGAO - GOA.

47-14 200807213 M BARBOSA CHUVO 5 5 F 10 27 37 F 16 54 P 96 FAILS

2 48-14 200800026 M COELHO ANTONIO MARIO 11 45 F 12 40 52 P 18 41 59 P 156 FAILS

--3 51-14 200900064 M DESSAI SAPNIL KISSAN 13 36 49 $01 P 10 10 F 16 37 . 53 P 112 $01 FAILS
r~

4 55-14 200800032 F KHARAT BHARATI BABLO 13 59 P 12 44 F 19 42 61 P 164 FAILS

5 59-14 201408854 F MENEZES LYCHELLE OLlVIA 10 37 47 $03 P 10 35 F 18 49 67 P 149 $03 FAILS

6 60-14 200800036 F NAGVENKAR CHETNA JAIPRAKASH 8 49 $01 P 11 37 F 18 35 53 P 139 $01 FAILS

7 63-14 200703821 M PRABHU CHIMULKAR ANIRUDHA ANIL 9 54 P 8 42 F 13 41 54 P 150 FAILS

8 65-14 200900102 F YALlEGAR NASEEMA NAZIR 15 60 P 16 44 F 21 43 64 P 168 FAILS

9 1455 97150059 F KAMAT MALlNI RAMCHANDRA 18 32 50 P 16 39 F 18 35 53 P 142 FAILS

10 1458 200402450 F NAIK MANISHA MANGALDAS 18 41 59 P 17 30 47 $03 P 18 37 55 P 161 $03 PASSES

0 : Appeared for the paper A: Absent $ : Grace Marks
NOTE: Any discrepancy in the result should be communicated to the Examination Section with in a week

from the date of declaration.

Readby: ~

cheCkedbY~ cJ~~
, ,

Qedaredon: I er I'L 0 \ )~ ~W~\,r-
I~~-_,,-.--.~ Leo Macedo Prof. V.P. Kamat

Asstt. Registrar (Exam-PG) Controller of Examinations Registrar



GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau - Goa

RESULT OF LL.M. PART -11(SEM Ill) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE, 2015
~-

Paper I Paper 11
Total

Isr. No, Seat No. P.R No. Sex Name of cand.date Paper Int. Theorv Total Int. Theorv Total
~

Grace Remark
25 75 100 Gr. P/F 25 75 100 Gr. P/F

50 50 "---wo-
V. M. SALGAOCAR COLLEGE OF LAW, MIRAMAR - GOA.

,
1 1423 200701077 F PARAS PRATIKSHA SHANKAR LABOUR LAW 19 30 49 $01 P 20 35 55 P 104 $01 PASSES

2 1407 201000070 F DSILVA VERODIANA JOSEPH CRIMINAL LAW
I

22 37 i 59 P 22 I 42 64 I

I
P 123 PASSES

I I
I : ! J3 1345 I 200502338 F SINAI PISSURLENKAR PRAJAKTA VINAYAK CRIMINAL LAW 20 41 I 61 P 21 41 62 P 123 PASSES
i I

I
$ . Grace Marks NOTE: Any discrepancy in the result should be communicated to the'

Examination Section with in a week from the date of declaration.
Read by: ~

Checked by:~

Declared on: :3 1 Cl I2.....0 I S ~

e~~\r

Registrar

),,~~~
Asstt. Registrar (Exam-PG)

Leo Macedo

Controller of Examinations



Taleigao Plateau - Goa

GOA UNIVERSITY

RESULT OF LL.M. PART -11(SEM Ill) EXAMINATION HELD IN JUNE. 2015
Paper I Paper 11

Grace I
1

Total

Remark ~
Sr. No. S~at No. P.R No. Sex Name of candidate Paper lnt. Theory Total I lnt, Theory Total

~OO25 75 100 Gr. P/F 25 75 100 Gr. P/F

I50 50 ---wo

I
,

G. R. KARE COLLEGE OF LAW. MARGAO - GOA.

..'

I
1 1450 200800028 F DOS REIS FALCAO ALEESHA FATIMA MARIA INTElLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 16 43!; 59 P 17 41..,C 58 P 117 PASSES

.':'-~
.'

pi2 1460 200700563 M ;NAIK SAEESH VAMAN 15 39 54 I
PI

17 39 56 110 PASSES
I

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
I I I

I I.
I I pI

I
pi3 1462 200701444 F IPEREIRA QUEENCY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 22 37 59 22 ;1-~; 63 i 122 PASSES I

I
I ,,: ,

pi
pi

I
4 1463 200800042 M !PRABHU DEVANAND PRABHAKAR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 16 43 59

\
18 47 ..,1 65 124 PASSES iI - c'''' 1

I - P.

I 31h] $02 I P I I5 1458 200402450 F INAIK MANISHA MANGALDAS LABOUR LAW 17 20 ';l 37 F 17 48 85 $02 i FAILS,0 "~4 i I

: Appeared for the Paper $ : Grace Marks

Read by: ~

Checked by: ~~

Declared on: 3Iq 1'2-0 \ v

\~~
Asstt. Registrar (Exam-PG)

NOTE: Any discrepancy in the result should be communicated to the'
Examination Section with in a week from the date of declaration.

Leo Macedo

Controller of Examinations

~ r-.
~(

Prof. V.P. Kamat

Registrar


